SONG CHUAN
34
SONG CHUAN
882
Contact Rating
Ordering Information
 Type List
Features
□ 5mm slim type miniature PCB Power Relay.
□ High rating 8A 277VAC.
□ UL/CUL, VDE approved.
□ High dielectric strength up to 4000VAC.
□ Special design for interface application and Home
Appliances.
□ Comply with RoHS-Directive 2002/95/EC.
  ◆Standard Type
  ◆High Sensitivity Type
Designation (provided with)Terminal
style
Contact
form Flux tight Sealed type Sealed type washable
1A 882-1AH-C 882-1AH-V 882-1AH-S
(SPNO) 882-1AHA-C 882-1AHA-V 882-1AHA-S
PCB terminal
1C 882-1CH-C 882-1CH-V 882-1CH-S
(SPDT) 882-1CHA-C 882-1CHA-V 882-1CHA-S
1A 882N-1AH-C 882N-1AH-V 882N-1AH-S
(SPNO) 882N-1AHA-C 882N-1AHA-V 882N-1AHA-S
PCB terminal
1C 882N-1CH-C 882N-1CH-V 882N-1CH-S